
        
        

     

     

     

     

     

13‐Week CM Seasonal Semester ‐ Spring 2023  Method Description 

Course offerings HYB Hybrid course (meets in‐person and online) 

Course information is current as of 9/30/22.  Information is subject to change.   LAB Lab (in‐person) 
Search online for the most up‐to‐date course offerings and availability. LEC Lecture 

To register for classes, visit Self‐Service. LLB Lecture/Lab combination 

Visit our web site for tuition and fee information. LST Lecture/Studio 

REM Remote course 

WEB Online course 

WEBLC Online lecture 

WEBLB Online lab 

Title Section  Method Credits Days  Time Room Location  Instructor  Fee 

13‐WEEK CAPE MAY SEASONAL SEMESTER ‐ Classes meet January 17 to April 22 
ACCT‐ACCOUNTING 
Managerial Accounting ACCT‐131‐CE41 LEC 4 TR 06:00PM‐08:15PM 215 CM 
Managerial Accounting ACCT‐131‐RE41C REM 4 TR 06:00PM‐08:15PM OFFC OF 

ARTS‐ARTS 
Fundamental Drawing ARTS‐110‐CD01 LST 3 W 12:30PM‐05:00PM 214 CM 30.00 
Intro to the Visual Arts ARTS‐115‐CD01 LLB 3 W 05:15PM‐06:50PM 214 CM 75.00 
Hybrid: Section meets online and on campus. HYB 

AVIT‐AVIATION 
sUAS Operation‐Multi‐Rotor AVIT‐140‐CD01 LEC 3 M 12:00PM‐02:15PM 216 CM Esposito 250.00 

LAB F 09:00AM‐12:25PM 216 
Remote Sensing Using UAS AVIT‐185‐CD01 LLB 4 W 02:00PM‐05:25PM 216 CM Cabarle 160.00 

BIOL‐BIOLOGY 
The following courses are taken as co‐requisites; they must be taken together. 
Biology of Our World BIOL‐103‐CD01 LEC 4 MW 09:00AM‐10:35AM 215 CM 160.00 

LAB M 11:00AM‐02:25PM 305 
Biology of Our World‐Lab BIOL‐103L‐CD01 LAB 0 CM 
Human Anatomy Physiology I BIOL‐220‐CE01 LEC 4 MW 05:30PM‐07:05PM 313 CM 160.00 

LAB MW 07:30PM‐09:05PM 305 
Human Anatomy Physiology ‐ L BIOL‐220L‐CE01 LAB 0 CM 
Human Anatomy Physiology II BIOL‐221‐CE01 LEC 4 TR 05:30PM‐07:05PM 214 CM 160.00 

LAB TR 07:30PM‐09:05PM 305 
Human Anatomy Physiology II‐L BIOL‐221L‐CE01 LAB 0 CM 
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Title Section  Method Credits Days  Time Room Location  Instructor  Fee 
BUSN‐BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
Intro to Business BUSN‐101‐CD41 LEC 3 TR 08:00AM‐09:35AM 314 CM Giulian 
Intro to Business BUSN‐101‐RD41C REM 3 TR 08:00AM‐09:35AM OFFC OF Giulian 
Principles of Management BUSN‐222‐CD01 LEC 3 T 02:00PM‐03:35PM 212 CM Giulian 
Hybrid: Section meets online and on campus. HYB 

CHEM‐CHEMISTRY 
The following courses are taken as co‐requisites; they must be taken together. 
Intro to College Chemistry CHEM‐100‐CD01 LEC 4 MW 09:00AM‐10:35AM 212 CM 160.00 

LAB W 11:00AM‐02:25PM 302 
Intro to College Chemistry‐Lab CHEM‐100L‐CD01 LAB 0 CM 

CISM‐COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
Intro to Computers CISM‐125‐CE01 LLB 3 T 06:00PM‐09:25PM 204 CM 75.00 
Intro to Computers CISM‐125‐CD02 LLB 3 T 02:00PM‐05:25PM 205 CM 75.00 

COMM‐COMMUNICATION 
Interpersonal Communication COMM‐110‐CD01 LEC 3 MW 09:00AM‐10:35AM 313  CM
Public Speaking COMM‐120‐CD01 LEC 3 R 04:00PM‐07:25PM 312 CM 

ECON‐ECONOMICS 
Macroeconomics ECON‐110‐CD01 LEC 3 T 11:00AM‐12:35PM 212 CM Giulian 
Hybrid: Section meets online and on campus. HYB 

EDUC‐EDUCATION 
Historical Found American Ed EDUC‐101‐CD41 LEC 3 T 04:00PM‐07:25PM 312  CM
Historical Found American Ed EDUC‐101‐RD41C REM 3 T 04:00PM‐07:25PM OFFC OF 
Psychology of Exceptionality EDUC‐226‐CD01 LEC 3 M 02:00PM‐03:35PM 314 CM 
Hybrid: Section meets online and on campus. HYB 

ENGL‐ENGLISH ALP Sections 
The following courses are taken as co‐requisites; they must be taken together. 
Accelerated Learning Prog. Sup ENGL‐099‐CD01A LLB 3 M 01:00PM‐02:35PM 119 CM 

W 01:00PM‐02:35PM 204 
Composition I ENGL‐101‐CD01A LEC 3 MW 09:00AM‐10:35AM 312 CM 
Accelerated Learning Prog. Sup ENGL‐099‐CD02A LLB 3 M 01:00PM‐02:35PM 119 CM 

W 01:00PM‐02:35PM 204 
Composition I ENGL‐101‐CD02A LEC 3 MW 11:00AM‐12:35PM 212 CM 
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Title 
ENGL‐ENGLISH 

Section  Method Credits Days  Time Room Location  Instructor  Fee 

Composition I 
Composition I 
Composition I 
Composition II 
Composition II 
Composition II 
Composition II 
HIST‐HISTORY 

ENGL‐101‐CD01 
ENGL‐101‐CD02 
ENGL‐101‐OL01C 
ENGL‐102‐CD02 
ENGL‐102‐CD03 
ENGL‐102‐CD04 
ENGL‐102‐OL01C 

LEC 
LEC 
WEB 
LLB 
LLB 
LLB 
WEB 

3
3
3 
3
3
3
3 

MW 
MW 

MW 
TR 
MW 

09:00AM‐10:35AM 
11:00AM‐12:35PM 

11:00AM‐12:35PM 
10:00AM‐11:35AM 
09:00AM‐10:35AM 

312 
212 

119 
119 
119 

CM 
CM 
OF 
CM 
CM 
CM 
OF 

25.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
25.00 

U.S. History I 
HSRV‐HUMAN SERVICES 

HIST‐103‐CD01 LEC 3 MW 11:00AM‐12:25PM 312 CM 

Intro/Soc Work/Human Svcs 
Intro/Soc Work/Human Svcs 
MATH‐MATHEMATICS 

HSRV‐115‐CD41 
HSRV‐115‐RD41C 

LEC 
REM 

3 
3 

T 
T 

05:00PM‐08:25PM 
05:00PM‐08:25PM 

104 
OFFC 

CM 
OF 

Introduction to Algebra II 
Introduction to Algebra II 
College Algebra 
Precalculus 

MATH‐074‐CD01 
MATH‐074‐CD02 
MATH‐122‐CD01 
MATH‐150‐CD01 

LEC 
LEC 
LEC 
LEC 

4
4
4 
4 

MW 
TR 
MW 
MW 

12:00PM‐02:15PM 
09:00AM‐11:15AM 
09:00AM‐11:15AM 
12:00PM‐02:15PM 

215 
204 
205 
205 

CM 
CM 
CM 
CM 

Statistical Methods MATH‐220‐CD01 LLB 4 TR 02:00PM‐04:15PM 313 CM 100.00 
Statistical Methods MATH‐220‐CE01 LLB 4 MW 05:00PM‐07:15PM 205 CM 100.00 

PHYS‐PHYSICS 
The following courses are taken as co‐requisites; they must be taken together. 
Fundamentals of Astronomy PHYS‐102‐CE01 LEC 4 

LAB 
TR 
TR 

06:00PM‐07:35PM 
08:00PM‐09:35PM 

313 
302 

CM 160.00 

Fundamentals of Astronomy‐ Lab 

PSYC‐PSYCHOLOGY 
PHYS‐102L‐CE01 LAB 0 CM 

General Psychology PSYC‐101‐CD02 
General Psychology PSYC‐101‐CE41 
General Psychology PSYC‐101‐RE41C 
Child Psychology PSYC‐135‐CD01 
Psychology of Exceptionality PSYC‐226‐CD01 
Hybrid: Section meets online and on campus. 
SOCL‐SOCIOLOGY 

LEC 
LEC 
REM 
LEC 
LEC 
HYB 

3
3
3 
3
3

T 
T 
T 
M
M

09:00AM‐12:25PM 
06:00PM‐09:25PM 
06:00PM‐09:25PM 
02:00PM‐05:25PM 
02:00PM‐03:35PM 

312 
314 
OFFC 
312 
314 

CM 
CM 
OF 
CM 
CM 

Principles of Sociology SOCL‐101‐CD03 LEC 3 T 09:00AM‐12:25PM 113 CM 
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