13-Week CM Seasonal Semester - Spring 2023 Course offerings

Course information is current as of 9/30/22. Information is subject to change.

Search online for the most up-to-date course offerings and availability.

To register for classes, visit Self-Service.

Visit our web site for tuition and fee information.

Method	Description
НҮВ	Hybrid course (meets in-person and online)
LAB	Lab (in-person)
LEC	Lecture
LLB	Lecture/Lab combination
LST	Lecture/Studio
REM	Remote course
WEB	Online course
WEBLC	Online lecture
WEBLB	Online lab

Title	Section	Method	Credits	Days	Time	Room	Location	Instructor	Fee
13-WEEK CAPE MAY SEASO	NAL SEMESTER - C	classes me	et Janu	ary 17	to April 22	1			
ACCT-ACCOUNTING						•			
Managerial Accounting	ACCT-131-CE41	LEC	4	TR	06:00PM-08:15PM	215	CM		
Managerial Accounting	ACCT-131-RE41C	REM	4	TR	06:00PM-08:15PM	OFFC	OF		
ARTS-ARTS									
Fundamental Drawing	ARTS-110-CD01	LST	3	W	12:30PM-05:00PM	214	CM		30.00
Intro to the Visual Arts	ARTS-115-CD01	LLB	3	W	05:15PM-06:50PM	214	CM		75.00
Hybrid: Section meets online and or	n campus.	HYB							
AVIT-AVIATION									
sUAS Operation-Multi-Rotor	AVIT-140-CD01	LEC	3	М	12:00PM-02:15PM	216	CM	Esposito	250.00
		LAB		F	09:00AM-12:25PM	216			
Remote Sensing Using UAS	AVIT-185-CD01	LLB	4	W	02:00PM-05:25PM	216	CM	Cabarle	160.00
BIOL-BIOLOGY									
The following courses are taken as	co-requisites; they mus	st be taken to	gether.						
Biology of Our World	BIOL-103-CD01	LEC	4	MW	09:00AM-10:35AM	215	CM		160.00
		LAB		M	11:00AM-02:25PM	305			
Biology of Our World-Lab	BIOL-103L-CD01	LAB	0				CM		
Human Anatomy Physiology I	BIOL-220-CE01	LEC	4	MW	05:30PM-07:05PM	313	CM		160.00
		LAB		MW	07:30PM-09:05PM	305			
Human Anatomy Physiology - L	BIOL-220L-CE01	LAB	0				CM		
Human Anatomy Physiology II	BIOL-221-CE01	LEC	4	TR	05:30PM-07:05PM	214	CM		160.00
		LAB		TR	07:30PM-09:05PM	305			
Human Anatomy Physiology II-L	BIOL-221L-CE01	LAB	0				CM		

Title	Section	Method	Credits	Days	Time	Room	Location	Instructor	Fee
BUSN-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ,									
Intro to Business	BUSN-101-CD41	LEC	3	TR	08:00AM-09:35AM	314	CM	Giulian	
Intro to Business	BUSN-101-RD41C	REM	3	TR	08:00AM-09:35AM	OFFC	OF	Giulian	
Principles of Management	BUSN-222-CD01	LEC	3	Т	02:00PM-03:35PM	212	CM	Giulian	
Hybrid: Section meets online and on	r campus.	HYB							
CHEM-CHEMISTRY									
The following courses are taken as	co-requisites; they must	t be taken to	gether.						
Intro to College Chemistry	CHEM-100-CD01	LEC	4	MW	09:00AM-10:35AM	212	CM		160.00
		LAB		W	11:00AM-02:25PM	302			
Intro to College Chemistry-Lab	CHEM-100L-CD01	LAB	0				CM		
CISM-COMPUTER INFORMAT	ION SYSTEMS								
Intro to Computers	CISM-125-CE01	LLB	3	Т	06:00PM-09:25PM	204	CM		75.00
Intro to Computers	CISM-125-CD02	LLB	3	T	02:00PM-05:25PM	205	CM		75.00
COMM-COMMUNICATION									
Interpersonal Communication	COMM-110-CD01	LEC	3	MW	09:00AM-10:35AM	313	CM		
Public Speaking	COMM-120-CD01	LEC	3	R	04:00PM-07:25PM	312	CM		
ECON-ECONOMICS									
Macroeconomics	ECON-110-CD01	LEC	3	Т	11:00AM-12:35PM	212	CM	Giulian	
Hybrid: Section meets online and on campus.		HYB							
EDUC-EDUCATION									
Historical Found American Ed	EDUC-101-CD41	LEC	3	Т	04:00PM-07:25PM	312	CM		
Historical Found American Ed	EDUC-101-RD41C	REM	3	T	04:00PM-07:25PM	OFFC	OF		
Psychology of Exceptionality	EDUC-226-CD01	LEC	3	M	02:00PM-03:35PM	314	CM		
Hybrid: Section meets online and on	r campus.	HYB							
ENGL-ENGLISH ALP Sections									
The following courses are taken as co-requisites; they must be taken together.									
Accelerated Learning Prog. Sup	ENGL-099-CD01A	LLB	3	M	01:00PM-02:35PM	119	CM		
				W	01:00PM-02:35PM	204			
Composition I	ENGL-101-CD01A	LEC	3	MW	09:00AM-10:35AM	312	CM		
Accelerated Learning Prog. Sup	ENGL-099-CD02A	LLB	3	M	01:00PM-02:35PM	119	CM		
				W	01:00PM-02:35PM	204			
Composition I	ENGL-101-CD02A	LEC	3	MW	11:00AM-12:35PM	212	CM		

Title	Section	Method	Credits	Days	Time	Room	Location	Instructor	Fee
ENGL-ENGLISH									
Composition I	ENGL-101-CD01	LEC	3	MW	09:00AM-10:35AM	312	CM		
Composition I	ENGL-101-CD02	LEC	3	MW	11:00AM-12:35PM	212	CM		
Composition I	ENGL-101-OL01C	WEB	3				OF		25.00
Composition II	ENGL-102-CD02	LLB	3	MW	11:00AM-12:35PM	119	CM		75.00
Composition II	ENGL-102-CD03	LLB	3	TR	10:00AM-11:35AM	119	CM		75.00
Composition II	ENGL-102-CD04	LLB	3	MW	09:00AM-10:35AM	119	CM		75.00
Composition II	ENGL-102-OL01C	WEB	3				OF		25.00
HIST-HISTORY									
U.S. History I	HIST-103-CD01	LEC	3	MW	11:00AM-12:25PM	312	CM		
HSRV-HUMAN SERVICES									
Intro/Soc Work/Human Svcs	HSRV-115-CD41	LEC	3	T	05:00PM-08:25PM	104	CM		
Intro/Soc Work/Human Svcs	HSRV-115-RD41C	REM	3	T	05:00PM-08:25PM	OFFC	OF		
MATH-MATHEMATICS									
Introduction to Algebra II	MATH-074-CD01	LEC	4	MW	12:00PM-02:15PM	215	CM		
Introduction to Algebra II	MATH-074-CD02	LEC	4	TR	09:00AM-11:15AM	204	CM		
College Algebra	MATH-122-CD01	LEC	4	MW	09:00AM-11:15AM	205	CM		
Precalculus	MATH-150-CD01	LEC	4	MW	12:00PM-02:15PM	205	CM		
Statistical Methods	MATH-220-CD01	LLB	4	TR	02:00PM-04:15PM	313	CM		100.00
Statistical Methods	MATH-220-CE01	LLB	4	MW	05:00PM-07:15PM	205	CM		100.00
PHYS-PHYSICS									
The following courses are taken as c	o-requisites; they mus	t be taken to	gether.						
Fundamentals of Astronomy	PHYS-102-CE01	LEC	4	TR	06:00PM-07:35PM	313	CM		160.00
		LAB		TR	08:00PM-09:35PM	302			
Fundamentals of Astronomy- Lab	PHYS-102L-CE01	LAB	0				CM		
PSYC-PSYCHOLOGY									
General Psychology	PSYC-101-CD02	LEC	3	Т	09:00AM-12:25PM	312	CM		
General Psychology	PSYC-101-CE41	LEC	3	Т	06:00PM-09:25PM	314	CM		
General Psychology	PSYC-101-RE41C	REM	3	Т	06:00PM-09:25PM	OFFC	OF		
Child Psychology	PSYC-135-CD01	LEC	3	М	02:00PM-05:25PM	312	CM		
Psychology of Exceptionality	PSYC-226-CD01	LEC	3	М	02:00PM-03:35PM	314	CM		
Hybrid: Section meets online and on campus.		HYB							
SOCL-SOCIOLOGY									
Principles of Sociology	SOCL-101-CD03	LEC	3	Т	09:00AM-12:25PM	113	CM		